
C.—l.

RETURN
of

LANDS
SOLD
or
otherwise

Disposed
of
in
the

several
PROVINCES

of
NEW
ZEALAND,
from
1st
January
to
31st

December,
1873.

Auckland.

2

ANDS
SOLD.

LANDS
DISPOSED
OF
WITHOUT
SALE.

Number
of

Acres.

Rate
per

Acee.

Consideration.
For
Public

Works
Executed.

Foe
Yeae

ending

31st
Decembee,

1873.

Scrip:
—Now ZenlandCo.'s;Old

Land Claims,
or Government Scrip

orDebentures.

To Immigrants.
Naval

and MilitarySettlers, under
New Zealand Settle- ments Acts,

&c.

Reserves granted
for

Public Purposes under"
PublicReserves

Act,
1851."

To
Europeans

or
Natives,under" Waste

Lands
Act,

1858;""Crown Grants
Act,(No.2),1862-" NativeReserves Acts,

&c.
To
Natives,

by
Grants, under "NativeLands

Act,
1865,"

&c.

In satisfaction
of

Land
Scrip or otherwise

not specified.

Town.
Suburban.
Country.
Town.
Suburban.
Country.
Cash.

Amount.
Value
of

Work
done.

I

ii

A.
B.
P.

78
0
29

225
3

7

24
0
13

132
2

8

£

a.
d.

33
12
4

22
12
8

25
8

9

18
3

1

£

s.
a.

5
19
10

5

5

2

5
18
4

6

9

9

£

s.
d.

0
10
0

0
10
6i

0
10
0

0
10
2

£

s.
d.

1191
0

0

1605
0

0

367
15
0

1266
0

0

£

s.
d.

80
0

0

280
0

0

260
0

0

480
0

0

A.

R.
P.

£

s.
d.

A.
R.
P.

100
0

0

8'J
0

0

A.
It.
P,

A.
E.
P.

A.
K.
P.

A.

R.
P.

152128
2
15

6896
3
26

28821
0

6

36655
0
17

A.
R.
P.

57
1

2

Quarter
ending

31st
March...

„
„

30th
June...„„30th

Sept....„„31st
Dec....A.

Ii.
P.

18
1

0

15
0

0

5
0
24.

23
2
12

A.

R.
P.

380
0

0

677
0

0

708
2

0

902
0

0

... ...... ...

...
......
...

;

4429
15
0
1100
0

0

#

180
0

0

Totals...61
3
36
I

460
2
17

2667
2

0

...

224501
2
24

157
1

*
Volunteer
Land
Scrip.
f
Old
Lai
id

Claim.

Taranaki.

Quarter
ending

31st
March...

„
„

80th
June...„„30th

Sept.... „
„

31st
Dec.

....""■'
...... !

...

...

...

... 795
0

...

..."...

Totals
...

i

__!

I

......

...

...

...

...

...*795
0

*
Remission

Scrip
for
£795,

under
"Volunteer

Lands
Act,

1865."

Hawke's
Bay.

Quarter
ending

31st
March...

„
„

30ih
June...„„30th

Sept....„„31ft
Dec....0

1
33

0
3

0

2
3

1

10
0

40
2
10

63
0

0

22
1
36

32943
2

8

38349
3

8

13599
2

0

29144
0

0
20
5

5}

5

0

0

16
8

4

5

0

0

0

9

10J
2

b"llj
0

6

5i

0
10
1}

0
10
0

o
io
loj

I

10603
0

9

19487
17
8

6900
1

6

15839
8

2

...

120
0

...
'

1

i

Totals...4
3
34
126
0

6

114036
3
16

...

...

...52S90
8

1

...

120
0
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